
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-42 - BO BIN -
12:27:13.824 1 1:59.459 71.422 95 92 19

12:29:10.985 2 1:57.161 72.823 82 91 19

12:31:10.941 3 1:59.956 71.126 83 95 19

12:33:09.307 4 1:58.366 72.082 103 97 19

12:35:02.285 5 1:52.978 75.519 65 96 19

12:36:39.402 6 1:37.117 87.853 61 97 19

L3-15 - M J -
12:27:55.303 1 1:50.641 77.114 76 108 19

12:29:44.607 2 1:49.304 78.058 86 105 19

12:31:37.782 3 1:53.175 75.388 70 107 19

12:33:22.314 4 1:44.532 81.621 74 106 19

12:35:11.820 5 1:49.506 77.914 76 104 19

12:37:00.380 6 1:48.560 78.592 70 107 19

L2-26 - RANDALL THOMAS -
12:26:33.709 1 1:49.049 78.240 59 90 19

12:28:21.747 2 1:48.038 78.972 62 91 19

12:30:08.732 3 1:46.985 79.749 64 88 19

12:31:54.470 4 1:45.738 80.690 62 93 19

12:33:39.855 5 1:45.385 80.960 60 90 19

12:35:26.435 6 1:46.580 80.053 62 89 19

12:37:14.513 7 1:48.078 78.943 63 92 19

L2-06 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
12:27:08.654 1 1:51.388 76.597 47 85 19

12:28:59.266 2 1:50.612 77.134 41 87 19

12:30:48.767 3 1:49.501 77.917 43 85 19

12:32:37.286 4 1:48.519 78.622 27 85 19

12:34:24.893 5 1:47.607 79.289 47 86 19

12:36:11.032 6 1:46.139 80.385 44 87 19

12:38:01.457 7 1:50.425 77.265 51 82 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
12:26:01.372 1 1:48.056 78.959 52 104 19

12:27:50.310 2 1:48.938 78.320 55 107 19

12:29:42.592 3 1:52.282 75.987 63 103 19

12:31:35.388 4 1:52.796 75.641 53 105 19

12:33:21.599 5 1:46.211 80.331 49 105 19

12:35:12.394 6 1:50.795 77.007 58 105 19

L2-08 - ALEX ORELLANA -
12:26:44.634 1 1:54.973 74.209 69 110 19

12:28:33.177 2 1:48.543 78.605 69 109 19

12:30:20.672 3 1:47.495 79.371 70 111 19

12:32:13.183 4 1:52.511 75.833 65 112 19

12:34:03.337 5 1:50.154 77.455 54 108 19

12:35:49.635 6 1:46.298 80.265 69 110 19

12:37:37.403 7 1:47.768 79.170 67 109 19

L2-49 - MARIO HERNANDEZ -
12:27:04.271 1 1:53.496 75.174 10 68 19

12:28:57.714 2 1:53.443 75.210 11 64 19

12:30:44.198 3 1:46.484 80.125 8 52 19

12:32:30.658 4 1:46.460 80.143 10 59 19

12:34:20.616 5 1:49.958 77.593 8 53 19

12:36:07.073 6 1:46.457 80.145 8 57 19

12:38:04.358 7 1:57.285 72.746 10 57 19

L2-35 - KEVIN CHEN -
12:25:53.575 1 1:46.805 79.884 60 94 19

12:27:44.491 2 1:50.916 76.923 77 102 19

12:29:36.338 3 1:51.847 76.283 71 96 19

12:31:24.354 4 1:48.016 78.988 64 96 19

12:33:13.007 5 1:48.653 78.525 69 92 19

12:35:02.644 6 1:49.637 77.820 69 99 19

12:36:50.970 7 1:48.326 78.762 66 89 19

12:38:42.709 8 1:51.739 76.357 65 95 19

L2-25 - NICK CULVER -



12:26:33.053 1 1:52.371 75.927 101 121 19

12:28:24.257 2 1:51.204 76.724 102 120 19

12:30:15.250 3 1:50.993 76.870 100 122 19

12:32:08.202 4 1:52.952 75.537 96 123 19

12:33:59.161 5 1:50.959 76.893 96 122 19

12:35:46.356 6 1:47.195 79.593 101 120 19

L2-31 - MINGHO TSUI -
12:26:03.226 1 1:49.651 77.811 66 104 19

12:27:50.474 2 1:47.248 79.554 55 101 19

12:32:10.179 3 4:19.705 32.853 53 102 19

12:34:06.884 4 1:56.705 73.107 51 105 19

12:35:56.100 5 1:49.216 78.120 55 103 19

12:37:43.809 6 1:47.709 79.213 60 99 19

L2-41 - LIANG CHEN -
12:26:35.584 1 1:51.240 76.699 51 106 19

12:28:27.588 2 1:52.004 76.176 78 106 19

12:30:21.093 3 1:53.505 75.168 77 106 19

12:32:14.749 4 1:53.656 75.069 68 107 19

12:34:05.264 5 1:50.515 77.202 68 105 19

12:35:59.606 6 1:54.342 74.618 74 105 19

12:37:47.381 7 1:47.775 79.165 68 108 19

L2-13 - ROBERT CAIN -
12:27:03.752 1 1:54.647 74.420 71 105 19

12:28:58.815 2 1:55.063 74.151 72 107 19

12:30:48.541 3 1:49.726 77.757 70 106 19

12:32:37.232 4 1:48.691 78.498 54 108 19

12:34:29.542 5 1:52.310 75.968 61 106 19

12:36:19.210 6 1:49.668 77.798 72 107 19

12:38:08.653 7 1:49.443 77.958 69 104 19

L2-29 - VANESSA JACKSON -
12:26:45.767 1 1:56.417 73.288 104 117 19

12:28:38.703 2 1:52.936 75.547 99 118 19

12:30:27.499 3 1:48.796 78.422 102 119 19

12:32:16.195 4 1:48.696 78.494 102 119 19

12:34:08.124 5 1:51.929 76.227 96 122 19

12:36:03.104 6 1:54.980 74.204 61 114 19

12:37:54.536 7 1:51.432 76.567 77 119 19

L3-48 - JAIME HERNANDEZ -
12:26:35.669 1 1:51.177 76.742 66 104 19

12:28:24.998 2 1:49.329 78.040 78 104 19

12:30:17.559 3 1:52.561 75.799 74 104 19

12:32:08.865 4 1:51.306 76.654 69 106 19

12:34:01.858 5 1:52.993 75.509 76 105 19

12:35:51.526 6 1:49.668 77.798 83 110 19

12:37:40.247 7 1:48.721 78.476 83 109 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
12:26:06.708 1 1:49.815 77.694 8 63 19

12:27:56.281 2 1:49.573 77.866 18 71 19

12:29:45.718 3 1:49.437 77.963 24 75 19

12:33:50.967 4 4:05.249 34.789 15 70 19

12:35:43.358 5 1:52.391 75.914 13 72 19

12:37:32.390 6 1:49.032 78.252 11 71 19

L2-03 - THIAGO DUTRA -
12:26:20.261 1 1:52.607 75.768 21 72 19

12:28:12.915 2 1:52.654 75.736 57 85 19

12:30:02.285 3 1:49.370 78.010 44 82 19

12:31:51.688 4 1:49.403 77.987 61 83 19

12:33:43.602 5 1:51.914 76.237 33 82 19

12:35:32.854 6 1:49.252 78.095 28 76 19

L2-16 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
12:26:35.487 1 1:51.068 76.818 54 106 19

12:28:24.901 2 1:49.414 77.979 59 108 19

12:30:18.204 3 1:53.303 75.303 77 106 19

12:32:09.767 4 1:51.563 76.477 80 110 19

12:34:03.396 5 1:53.629 75.086 45 109 19

12:35:53.851 6 1:50.455 77.244 73 108 19

L2-07 - CRAIG SIMONIAN -
12:30:19.271 1 1:50.345 77.321 47 81 19

12:32:13.960 2 1:54.689 74.392 40 78 19



12:34:03.659 3 1:49.699 77.776 50 80 19

12:38:15.903 4 4:12.244 33.824 56 81 19

L2-19 - MASUO SATO -
12:26:32.648 1 1:52.479 75.854 50 76 19

12:28:24.018 2 1:51.370 76.609 52 75 19

12:30:15.960 3 1:51.942 76.218 56 75 19

12:32:08.770 4 1:52.810 75.632 52 85 19

12:34:02.452 5 1:53.682 75.051 51 73 19

12:36:04.920 6 2:02.468 69.667 32 72 19

12:37:56.207 7 1:51.287 76.667 45 72 19

L2-15 - DAVID RAFFO -
12:26:46.664 1 1:54.841 74.294 102 113 19

12:28:41.224 2 1:54.560 74.476 100 111 19

12:30:35.680 3 1:54.456 74.544 101 112 19

12:32:29.866 4 1:54.186 74.720 100 112 19

12:34:22.409 5 1:52.543 75.811 98 110 19

12:36:14.141 6 1:51.732 76.361 96 108 19

12:38:06.972 7 1:52.831 75.618 92 110 19

L3-22 - HUBERT TARDIF -
12:30:13.181 1 1:56.336 73.339 47 97 19

12:32:07.727 2 1:54.546 74.485 46 100 19

12:34:03.325 3 1:55.598 73.808 29 100 19

12:36:02.627 4 1:59.302 71.516 49 98 19

12:37:54.427 5 1:51.800 76.315 28 98 19

L2-04 - KEVIN WILLIAMS -
12:27:15.890 1 1:53.165 75.394 80 101 19

12:29:10.400 2 1:54.510 74.509 87 101 19

12:31:07.432 3 1:57.032 72.903 82 103 19

12:33:00.169 4 1:52.737 75.681 68 105 19

L2-33 - JINYUAN WEI -
12:27:42.756 1 2:13.948 63.696 20 77 19

12:29:40.587 2 1:57.831 72.409 37 77 19

12:31:35.484 3 1:54.897 74.258 16 70 19

12:33:28.467 4 1:52.983 75.516 30 78 19

12:35:24.835 5 1:56.368 73.319 24 68 19

12:37:18.479 6 1:53.644 75.077 26 76 19

L2-21 - KEN GODDARD -
12:26:19.542 1 1:56.116 73.478 30 86 19

12:28:16.587 2 1:57.045 72.895 30 87 19

12:30:11.613 3 1:55.026 74.175 29 87 19

12:32:05.890 4 1:54.277 74.661 60 89 19

12:34:01.612 5 1:55.722 73.728 42 89 19

12:36:04.620 6 2:03.008 69.361 33 89 19

12:38:03.144 7 1:58.524 71.985 34 89 19

L2-22 - RILEY ROARK -
12:26:27.687 1 1:55.201 74.062 80 106 19

12:28:22.011 2 1:54.324 74.630 91 104 19

12:30:17.495 3 1:55.484 73.880 65 109 19

12:32:13.968 4 1:56.473 73.253 74 108 19

12:34:09.476 5 1:55.508 73.865 81 109 19

12:36:06.313 6 1:56.837 73.025 81 106 19

L2-05 - JESSY PARKER -
12:27:06.817 1 1:56.723 73.096 27 74 19

12:29:01.663 2 1:54.846 74.291 28 77 19

12:30:59.147 3 1:57.484 72.623 14 61 19

12:32:55.828 4 1:56.681 73.122 31 79 19

12:37:35.039 5 4:39.211 30.558 31 73 19

L2-12 - MARTY CROTTY -
12:27:11.250 1 1:57.009 72.917 22 59 19

12:29:09.753 2 1:58.503 71.998 35 61 19

12:31:09.728 3 1:59.975 71.115 50 69 19

12:33:08.362 4 1:58.634 71.919 19 59 19

12:35:04.020 5 1:55.658 73.769 23 66 19

12:36:59.797 6 1:55.777 73.693 20 60 19

L2-36 - NABIL KABBANI -
12:29:42.871 1 1:57.483 72.623 80 127 19

12:31:38.676 2 1:55.805 73.676 76 122 19

12:33:35.578 3 1:56.902 72.984 99 126 19



12:35:31.344 4 1:55.766 73.700 104 128 19

L2-14 - GERALD KEGLEY -
12:27:08.776 1 1:58.572 71.956 19 60 19

12:29:07.583 2 1:58.807 71.814 24 63 19

12:31:09.089 3 2:01.506 70.219 14 64 19

12:33:06.464 4 1:57.375 72.690 12 58 19

12:35:06.916 5 2:00.452 70.833 15 62 19

L2-37 - YIFEI CHEN -
12:27:42.511 1 2:14.070 63.638 22 83 19

12:29:42.205 2 1:59.694 71.282 22 83 19

12:31:40.582 3 1:58.377 72.075 43 96 19

12:33:43.883 4 2:03.301 69.197 58 95 19

L2-45 - TAFFY TONG -
12:27:35.807 1 1:59.401 71.457 57 128 19

12:32:05.552 2 4:29.745 31.630 61 94 19

L2-38 - ABEL HAILE -
12:27:56.176 1 2:04.010 68.801 84 106 19

12:29:58.932 2 2:02.756 69.504 87 107 19

12:31:58.785 3 1:59.853 71.187 88 107 19

12:33:58.937 4 2:00.152 71.010 91 108 19

12:36:03.037 5 2:04.100 68.751 60 108 19

12:38:07.097 6 2:04.060 68.773 82 108 19

L2-40 - JIAYUANTIGER KUANG -
12:27:35.440 1 2:00.010 71.094 14 77 19

12:29:36.129 2 2:00.689 70.694 14 72 19

12:31:37.946 3 2:01.817 70.039 14 76 19

L2-27 - OSCAR FURLONG -
12:26:49.194 1 2:07.685 66.821 60 101 19

12:28:59.868 2 2:10.674 65.292 9 73 19

12:31:09.126 3 2:09.258 66.008 78 107 19

12:33:20.005 4 2:10.879 65.190 54 99 19

12:35:28.543 5 2:08.538 66.377 59 102 19

12:37:42.113 6 2:13.570 63.877 41 98 19

Fastrack Riders
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